Ceské Budé&jovice (AQUATLON, CP) - Celkové, 10.03.2013

O 00 N O U A W N P

10

#

IJméno

Debnar Martin (1992)
Gaisl Lubos (1985)
Kabrhel Tomas (1992)
Simetek Michal (1997)
Houra Tomas (1996)
Pycha Miroslav (1996)
Skobrtal Michal (1982)
Uksa Jan (1988)
Svéchota Lukas (1997)
Uhlif Radek (1967)

Vita Martin (1995)
Korous Martin (1974)
Dietrich Jakub (1996)
Jirk(i Petr (1997)

Pechar Matyas (1995)
Stibingr Mat&j (1997)
Kott Martin (1982)

Horak Jaromir (1966)
Brantlova Jana (1995)
Kocovsky Miroslav (1961)
Fencl Marek (1997)
Grabmiiller Ivo (1962)
Burian Ladislav (1971)
BROTHANEK Antonin (1972)
Latova Lenka (1992)
PuZejovd Tereza (1986)
Zach Ondrej (1997)

Pech Roman (1962)
Landsmannova Sérka (1975)
Bis Dalibor (1975)
Pechek Pavel (1983)
BECHYNE Pavel (1995)
Dvorak Jifi (1966)
Podlahova Aneta (1994)
Zemanova Katefina (1994)
Mikolas Jan (1961)
Balickova Zaneta (1997)
Voves Martin (1995)

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE

CZE
CZE

Klub

EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM
Syner Turnov

EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM
Trisk CB

SK SLAVIA PRAHA

TJ KOH-I-NOOR Ceské Budéjovice

IndividudIni

Tj Dukla Praha

Triatlonovy sportovnf klub Ceské
Budé&jovice o.s.

E.ON Triatlon Team

E-On triatlon team

KruSnoman Triathlon Team Litvinov
Tri Club Vajgar JindfichGv Hradec
OT SK SPORTPRESTIZ

SK SLAVIA PRAHA

JulboWay

DIANA Sport

Milafi Domatlice

SK Slavia Praha

Tri Club Vajgar JindfichGv Hradec
B a H TRIATLON &. BUDEIOVICE
SK SLAVIA PRAHA

Trisk CB

VSK FTVS PRAHA

Motorlet Praha

TJ KOH-I-NOOR Ceské Budéjovice
SUMAVSKY TRIATLON

TrisK CB

Bullman team

Triatlonovy sportovni klub Ceské
Budé&jovice o.s.

Praha
Tri Club Vajgar JindfichGv Hradec
TCV Jindfichiv Hradec

Triatlonovy sportovni klub Ceské
Budéjovice o.s.

TITAN sport club Zlin
TCV JindfichGv Hradec

Cas

00:21:03,00
00:21:19,00
00:22:18,00
00:23:05,00
00:23:15,00
00:24:24,00
00:24:26,00
00:24:35,00
00:24:36,00

00:24:53,00

00:25:05,00
00:25:11,00
00:25:12,00
00:25:33,00
00:25:50,00
00:25:53,00
00:26:08,00
00:27:06,00
00:27:08,00
00:27:23,00
00:27:30,00
00:27:37,00
00:28:20,00
00:28:22,00
00:28:24,00
00:28:25,00
00:28:28,00
00:28:38,00
00:28:56,00
00:29:37,00
00:29:52,00
00:30:18,00
00:30:33,00
00:30:47,00
00:30:59,00

00:31:03,00

00:31:06,00
00:31:25,00

Plavén{

00:04:53,00(6)
00:05:41,00(15)

00:04:40,00(3)

00:04:37,00(2)
00:05:56,00(21)

00:04:53,00(5)
00:06:32,00(28)
00:05:54,00(18)
00:05:51,00(16)
00:06:18,00(25)
00:05:38,00(13)
00:06:24,00(26)

00:04:52,00(4)
00:05:39,00(14)
00:06:02,00(22)
00:06:48,00(32)

00:05:14,00(7)
00:05:33,00(11)
00:05:51,00(17)
00:06:36,00(30)
00:05:30,00(10)
00:07:35,00(41)
00:06:51,00(33)
00:07:29,00(40)
00:06:10,00(23)
00:05:37,00(12)

00:04:25,00(1)
00:07:07,00(36)

00:05:23,00(8)
00:07:25,00(38)
00:06:45,00(31)

00:05:29,00(9)
00:07:42,00(42)
00:05:55,00(19)
00:06:58,00(35)
00:07:25,00(39)
00:05:55,00(20)
00:06:53,00(34)

B&h
00:16:10,00(2)
00:15:38,00(1)
00:17:38,00(4)
00:18:28,00(6)
00:17:19,00(3)

00:19:32,00(13)
00:17:54,00(5)
00:18:41,00(8)
00:18:45,00(9)
00:18:35,00(7)
00:19:27,00(12)
00:18:46,00(10)
00:20:19,00(17)
00:19:54,00(15)
00:19:48,00(14)
00:19:05,00(11)
00:20:53,00(20)
00:21:33,00(24)
00:21:16,00(21)
00:20:47,00(18)
00:21:59,00(25)
00:20:02,00(16)
00:21:29,00(22)
00:20:53,00(19)
00:22:14,00(27)
00:22:48,00(28)
00:24:02,00(36)
00:21:30,00(23)
00:23:32,00(33)
00:22:12,00(26)
00:23:07,00(31)
00:24:49,00(38)
00:22:51,00(29)
00:24:52,00(39)
00:24:02,00(35)
00:23:38,00(34)
00:25:11,00(40)
00:24:32,00(37)

AN
SportGroup.c:



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Vinzens Jan (1976)

Uxa Tomas (1965)
Mejzlik Petr (1959)
Markova Johana (1996)
Vinzensova Pavla (1978)
Machacékova Petra (1997)
Sramkovéa Monika (1972)
Benesova Vaclava (1967)

Souckova Zuzana (1954)

Generovano dne 26.02.2026 11:59

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

TT Zoufalci
TT LOKO Beroun
TJ SPARTAK TREBIC

TT Zoufalci

Krus$noman Triathlon Team Litvinov
TJ Sokol Maxicky Décin

Trisk CB

SK SLAVIA PRAHA

00:32:02,00
00:32:09,00
00:33:42,00
00:33:44,00
00:34:51,00
00:35:05,00
00:38:41,00
00:39:13,00
00:42:17,00

00:08:33,00(45)
00:09:01,00(47)
00:07:12,00(37)
00:06:33,00(29)
00:06:32,00(27)
00:06:12,00(24)
00:08:38,00(46)
00:07:42,00(43)
00:07:54,00(44)

00:23:30,00(32)
00:23:07,00(30)
00:26:30,00(41)
00:27:11,00(42)
00:28:19,00(43)
00:28:53,00(44)
00:30:04,00(45)
00:31:30,00(46)
00:34:23,00(47)



