

České Budějovice (AQUATLON, ČP) - Celkově, 10.03.2013



#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	Debnar Martin (1992)	CZE	EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM	00:21:03,00	00:04:53,00(6)	00:16:10,00(2)
2	Gaisl Luboš (1985)	CZE	Syner Turnov	00:21:19,00	00:05:41,00(15)	00:15:38,00(1)
3	Kabrhel Tomáš (1992)	CZE	EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM	00:22:18,00	00:04:40,00(3)	00:17:38,00(4)
4	Šimeček Michal (1997)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:23:05,00	00:04:37,00(2)	00:18:28,00(6)
5	Houra Tomáš (1996)	CZE	SK SLAVIA PRAHA	00:23:15,00	00:05:56,00(21)	00:17:19,00(3)
6	Pýcha Miroslav (1996)	CZE	TJ KOH-I-NOOR České Budějovice	00:24:24,00	00:04:53,00(5)	00:19:32,00(13)
7	Škobrtal Michal (1982)	CZE	Individuální	00:24:26,00	00:06:32,00(28)	00:17:54,00(5)
8	Uksa Jan (1988)	CZE		00:24:35,00	00:05:54,00(18)	00:18:41,00(8)
9	Svěchota Lukáš (1997)	CZE	Tj Dukla Praha	00:24:36,00	00:05:51,00(16)	00:18:45,00(9)
10	Uhlíř Radek (1967)	CZE	Triatlonový sportovní klub České Budějovice o.s.	00:24:53,00	00:06:18,00(25)	00:18:35,00(7)
11	Vítů Martin (1995)	CZE	E.ON Triatlon Team	00:25:05,00	00:05:38,00(13)	00:19:27,00(12)
12	Korous Martin (1974)	CZE	E-On triatlon team	00:25:11,00	00:06:24,00(26)	00:18:46,00(10)
13	Dietrich Jakub (1996)	CZE	Krušnoman Triathlon Team Litvínov	00:25:12,00	00:04:52,00(4)	00:20:19,00(17)
14	Jirků Petr (1997)	CZE	Tri Club Vajgar Jindřichův Hradec	00:25:33,00	00:05:39,00(14)	00:19:54,00(15)
15	Pechar Matyáš (1995)	CZE	OT SK SPORTPRESTIŽ	00:25:50,00	00:06:02,00(22)	00:19:48,00(14)
16	Štibingr Matěj (1997)	CZE	SK SLAVIA PRAHA	00:25:53,00	00:06:48,00(32)	00:19:05,00(11)
17	Kott Martin (1982)	CZE	JulboWay	00:26:08,00	00:05:14,00(7)	00:20:53,00(20)
18	Horák Jaromír (1966)	CZE	DIANA Sport	00:27:06,00	00:05:33,00(11)	00:21:33,00(24)
19	Brantlová Jana (1995)	CZE	Mílaři Domažlice	00:27:08,00	00:05:51,00(17)	00:21:16,00(21)
20	Kočovský Miroslav (1961)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:27:23,00	00:06:36,00(30)	00:20:47,00(18)
21	Fencí Marek (1997)	CZE	Tri Club Vajgar Jindřichův Hradec	00:27:30,00	00:05:30,00(10)	00:21:59,00(25)
22	Grabmüller Ivo (1962)	CZE	B a H TRIATLON Č. BUDĚJOVICE	00:27:37,00	00:07:35,00(41)	00:20:02,00(16)
23	Burian Ladislav (1971)	CZE	SK SLAVIA PRAHA	00:28:20,00	00:06:51,00(33)	00:21:29,00(22)
24	BROTHÁNEK Antonín (1972)	CZE	Trisk CB	00:28:22,00	00:07:29,00(40)	00:20:53,00(19)
25	Látová Lenka (1992)	CZE	VSK FTVS PRAHA	00:28:24,00	00:06:10,00(23)	00:22:14,00(27)
26	Pužejová Tereza (1986)	CZE	Motorlet Praha	00:28:25,00	00:05:37,00(12)	00:22:48,00(28)
27	Zach Ondřej (1997)	CZE	TJ KOH-I-NOOR České Budějovice	00:28:28,00	00:04:25,00(1)	00:24:02,00(36)
28	Pech Roman (1962)	CZE	ŠUMAVSKÝ TRIATLON	00:28:38,00	00:07:07,00(36)	00:21:30,00(23)
29	Landsmannová Šárka (1975)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:28:56,00	00:05:23,00(8)	00:23:32,00(33)
30	Bis Dalibor (1975)	CZE	Bullman team	00:29:37,00	00:07:25,00(38)	00:22:12,00(26)
31	Pechek Pavel (1983)	CZE	Triatlonový sportovní klub České Budějovice o.s.	00:29:52,00	00:06:45,00(31)	00:23:07,00(31)
32	BECHYNĚ Pavel (1995)	CZE	Praha	00:30:18,00	00:05:29,00(9)	00:24:49,00(38)
33	Dvořák Jiří (1966)	CZE	Tri Club Vajgar Jindřichův Hradec	00:30:33,00	00:07:42,00(42)	00:22:51,00(29)
34	Podlahová Aneta (1994)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:30:47,00	00:05:55,00(19)	00:24:52,00(39)
35	Zemanová Kateřina (1994)	CZE		00:30:59,00	00:06:58,00(35)	00:24:02,00(35)
36	Mikoláš Jan (1961)	CZE	Triatlonový sportovní klub České Budějovice o.s.	00:31:03,00	00:07:25,00(39)	00:23:38,00(34)
37	Balíčková Žaneta (1997)	CZE	TITAN sport club Zlín	00:31:06,00	00:05:55,00(20)	00:25:11,00(40)
38	Voves Martin (1995)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:31:25,00	00:06:53,00(34)	00:24:32,00(37)

39	Vinzens Jan (1976)	CZE	TT Zoufalci	00:32:02,00	00:08:33,00(45)	00:23:30,00(32)
40	Uxa Tomáš (1965)	CZE	TT LOKO Beroun	00:32:09,00	00:09:01,00(47)	00:23:07,00(30)
41	Mejzlík Petr (1959)	CZE	TJ SPARTAK TŘEBÍČ	00:33:42,00	00:07:12,00(37)	00:26:30,00(41)
42	Marková Johana (1996)	CZE		00:33:44,00	00:06:33,00(29)	00:27:11,00(42)
43	Vinzensová Pavla (1978)	CZE	TT Zoufalci	00:34:51,00	00:06:32,00(27)	00:28:19,00(43)
44	Macháčková Petra (1997)	CZE	Krušnoman Triathlon Team Litvínov	00:35:05,00	00:06:12,00(24)	00:28:53,00(44)
45	Šrámková Monika (1972)	CZE	TJ Sokol Maxičky Děčín	00:38:41,00	00:08:38,00(46)	00:30:04,00(45)
46	Benešová Václava (1967)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:39:13,00	00:07:42,00(43)	00:31:30,00(46)
47	Součková Zuzana (1954)	CZE	SK SLAVIA PRAHA	00:42:17,00	00:07:54,00(44)	00:34:23,00(47)

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 06:43